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Remediation Roundtable Survey on Emerging Contaminants

Q1 How would you rate your level of interest
in the topic of emerging contaminants?
[Rate your interest on a scale of 1 to 5, with
1 being most interested.]

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0
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Remediation Roundtable Survey on Emerging Contaminants

Q2 Do you or your firm research emerging
contaminants independently?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 35.48% 22
No 64.52% 40
Total 62
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Remediation Roundtable Survey on Emerging Contaminants

Q3 If you answered yes to question 2, which
emerging contaminants do you research?
Check all that apply.

Answered: 24 Skipped: 38
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Remediation Roundtable Survey on Emerging Contaminants

Q4 Do you evaluate whether any emerging
contaminants are constituents of concern at
remediation sites?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 1
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Yes 54.10%
No 45.90%
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Q5 Do you test for emerging contaminants
in site characterization?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 50.00% 30
No 50.00% 30
Total 60
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Q6 Have you encountered issues with
laboratory costs or availability of testing for
these substances?

Answered: 55 Skipped: 7
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Yes 36.36%
No 63.64%
Total
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Remediation Roundtable Survey on Emerging Contaminants

Q7 Have you developed or requested
Additional Polluting Substance criteria for
emerging contaminants for sites in CT or
other states?

Answered: 59 Skipped: 3
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Remediation Roundtable Survey on Emerging Contaminants

Q8 Are you interested in hearing
presentations on emerging contaminants as
a future Remediation Roundtable topic?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 1

Yes
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 93.44% 57
No 6.56% 4
Total 61
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Occurrence and
use

Basic chemistry

Laboratory
methods

Fate and
transport

Risk and
toxicology

Remedial
approaches

CT experience
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Occurrence and use
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Fate and transport
Risk and toxicology
Remedial approaches

CT experience

Total Respondents: 59

Q9 Which aspects of emerging
contaminants interest you? (Check all that

apply).

Answered: 59 Skipped: 3
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Q10 Would you be willing to share any
expertise you have on emerging
contaminants?

Answered: 56 Skipped: 6

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 12.50% 7
No 87.50% 49
Total 56
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Remediation Roundtable Survey on Emerging Contaminants

Q11 What types of additional information or
guidance would be beneficial for the work
that you do?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 49
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Q12 Please provide any additional
comments or suggestions related to
emerging contaminants.

Answered: 7 Skipped: 55

12/12



	Q1 How would you rate your level of interest in the topic of emerging contaminants? [Rate your interest on a scale of 1 to 5, with 1 being most interested.]
	Q2 Do you or your firm research emerging contaminants independently?
	Q3 If you answered yes to question 2, which emerging contaminants do you research? Check all that apply.
	Q4 Do you evaluate whether any emerging contaminants are constituents of concern at remediation sites?
	Q5 Do you test for emerging contaminants in site characterization?
	Q6 Have you encountered issues with laboratory costs or availability of testing for these substances?
	Q7 Have you developed or requested Additional Polluting Substance criteria for emerging contaminants for sites in CT or other states?
	Q8 Are you interested in hearing presentations on emerging contaminants as a future Remediation Roundtable topic?
	Q9 Which aspects of emerging contaminants interest you? (Check all that apply).
	Q10 Would you be willing to share any expertise you have on emerging contaminants?
	Q11 What types of additional information or guidance would be beneficial for the work that you do?
	Q12 Please provide any additional comments or suggestions related to emerging contaminants.

